
S.No PTA Members STD Designation Email Id Mobile No.
1 Mr. Sachin Bansode (Principal) --- Chairman principal.jalna@podar.org 7506085695
2 Mr. Showkat Bagwan III B Vice Chairman bagwanshokat@gmail.com 8403034789
3 Mr. Pankaj Darak IX B Secretary en.pdarak@gmail.com 9423157787
4 Mr. Ritesh Borde --- Asst. Secretary jalna.ritesh@podar.org 7722071011
5 Mr. Vaibhav Sharma (Admin Officer) Treasurer admin.jalna2@podar.org 8879414844

12 Ms. Pooja Dhotre I A Member dhotrebharat@gmail.com 95272281033
13 Mr. Roshan Jogade I B Member roshan.jogade@gmail.com 9923329391
18 Ms. Aseini Avdhoot II A Member avdhoot.aseni@gmail.com 9420192588
19 Ms. Rajshri Gite II B Member atukrgite@gmail.com 9405477463
24 Mr. SAMEE BAGWAN III A Member shaikhsamee92@gmail.com 9923361313
25 Mr. Showkat Bagwan III B Member bagwanshokat@gmail.com 8403034789
30 Mr. Gajanan Gadekar IV A Member gadekargajanan101@gmail.com 9850180093

Ms. Swati Jadhav IV B Member shubhamjalna@gmail.com 8669039453
36 Mr. Shinanand Zore V A Member shivanandzore41@gmail.com 9404228739
37 Dr. Shilpa Kayande V B Member drshilpakayande@gmail.com 9763044889
42 Ms. Swati Nagre VI A Member swati2nagre@gmail.com 8888604869
43 Mr. Deepak Joshi VI B Member deepakpathak4590@gmail.com 9420329062
48 Mr. Vilas Bhutekar VII A Member vilasbhutekar@gmail.com 8999691075
49 Ms. Vrushali Kulkarni VII B Member sanjay.kulkarni02@gmail.com 758841132
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49 Ms. Vrushali Kulkarni VII B Member sanjay.kulkarni02@gmail.com 758841132
54 Ms. Kavita A. VIII A Member kavitaambhore123@gmail.com 9823679397
55 Mr. Satish S. VIII B Member satishsshewale9@gmail.com 8329629795
60 Ms. Pradnya Pandit IX A Member milindpandit75@gmail.com 9404694703
61 Mr. Pankaj Darak IX B Member en.pdarak@gmail.com 9423157787
66 Ms. Sarita Pagare X A Member anodipagare@gmail.com 7588414686
67 Ms. Pooja Agrawal X B Member dineshji15@gmail.com 9921320023
68 Ms. Rita Muley Primary Coordinator Std I-V Member rita.muley@podar.com 9405055379
69 Mrs. Alka Sangle 1st std Year Leader Member alka.sangle@podar.org 9423156750
70 Ms. Preethi Chouhan 2nd std Year Leader Member preethi.chouhan@podar.org 9765901708
71 Ms. Pranlaj Kankal 3rd std Year Leader Member pranjal.kankal@podar.org 7620243730
72 Mrs. Prema Sarda 4th std Year Leader Member prema.sarda@podar.org 9860134469
73 Mr. Swapnil Kale 5th std Year Leader Member swapnil.kale@podar.org 9421719046
74 Mrs. Shabana Asim Middle Coordinator Std VI-VIII Member Mohhamad.shabana@podar.org 8329855662
75 Ms. Steffy Kurian 6th Class Year Leader Member steefy.kurian@podar.org 8408052181
76 Ms. Nish Nayal 7th Class Year Leader Member nisha.nayal@podar.org 8989887501
77 Mrs. Vrushali Deshmukh 8th Class Year Leader Member vrushali.deshmukh@podar.org 9423731656
78 Mr. Harish Chauhan Secondary Coordinator Std IX-X Member harish.chauhan@podar.org 9890521331
79 Mr. Shrikant Warude Event Coordinator Member shrikant.warude@podar.org 9890521331
80 Mr. Salman Qureshi Hobby Coordinator Member salman.qureshi@podar.org 8793965369


